
Kõrvemaa nädalamäng → Kõrvemaa Nädalamäng 23.08 • 23.12.2024 03:22 (1)

Kõrvemaa nädalamäng → Kõrvemaa Nädalamäng 23.08

No  

Mehed

andreas luur

Kaido Luigelaht

Aimar Alesmaa

Oskar Köster

Raido vespere

Lauri Koobas

urmo kiitam

Mikk Jakobson

tanel veskla

Martin Roots

Silver Pajumäe

Uwe Sööt

Mats Heinsalu

Lauri Osa

Karl Aru

Mikk Peetrimägi

Naised

Katrin Mõisavald

Kristin Aru

nifty
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Kõrvemaa nädalamäng → Kõrvemaa Nädalamäng 23.08 • 23.12.2024 03:22 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 62

Mehed

1 Oskar Köster 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 4 2 4 3 6 4 3 -2 60

2 Aimar Alesmaa 2 4 3 2 3 6 2 3 3 2 5 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 -1 61

2 Raido vespere 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 -1 61

4 urmo kiitam 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 5 2 5 3 5 4 4 0 62

4 Mikk Peetrimägi 3 4 4 4 3 6 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 0 62

6 Lauri Osa 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 5 4 6 4 3 +2 64

6 andreas luur 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 6 3 4 2 6 4 3 +2 64

8 Kaido Luigelaht 3 4 4 4 3 5 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 6 4 3 +6 68

9 Silver Pajumäe 3 4 6 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 5 5 4 3 7 4 4 +8 70

9 Uwe Sööt 2 3 5 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 6 4 3 6 5 4 5 3 +8 70

11 Lauri Koobas 4 5 4 4 3 6 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 +9 71

12 Martin Roots 3 6 4 5 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 4 +13 75

13 Karl Aru 3 4 5 4 2 6 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 8 5 5 +16 78

14 tanel veskla 4 5 5 4 3 6 4 4 3 6 5 5 4 6 2 5 5 4 +18 80

15 Mats Heinsalu 3 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 4 2 6 5 4 6 5 8 4 5 +22 84

16 Mikk Jakobson 4 4 4 5 3 6 3 5 5 4 6 5 5 7 3 8 5 5 +25 87

Naised

1 Katrin Mõisavald 3 6 7 5 5 8 4 5 4 5 6 8 4 6 4 7 6 6 +37 99

2 Kristin Aru 4 7 6 5 5 7 5 4 3 6 7 5 5 6 6 6 7 6 +38 100

3 nifty 4 6 5 4 5 10 5 4 4 4 6 6 4 7 5 10 6 6 +39 101
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Kõrvemaa nädalamäng → Kõrvemaa Nädalamäng 23.08 • 23.12.2024 03:22 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 62

Avg 3.1 4.5 4.3 3.7 3.5 5.5 3.3 3.6 3.3 3.5 4.6 4.6 3.5 5.1 3.7 6 4.4 4.2 74.6

Difficulty 1 8 17 13 5 18 2 11 3 6 9 10 7 15 12 14 4 16 12.6

Birdie -1 3 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 6 4 4 2 2 4 3 38 11%

Par 0 11 10 5 5 13 6 11 9 12 3 6 4 8 7 7 4 9 6 136 40%

Bogey 1 5 3 5 8 4 4 5 5 7 3 8 6 5 5 5 4 7 89 26%

Double Bogey 2 3 5 4 5 6 2 4 1 1 5 2 3 5 4 2 2 3 57 17%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 3 1 3 17 5%

Other >3 1 2 1 1 5 1%
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